EXPORT PRICES SPARE PARTS - VALID FROM 15.09.2023

SAGA 23/7000

Canopy SAGA 23

Bar set with hardware SAGA 23

Canopy without bars for standard version

NB: Specify prod.nr. and measure (78-82 are equal)
Canopy without bars for hardtop version

NB: Specify prod.nr. and measure (78-82 are equal)
HT canvas cover

Stringers for HT-cover (4 pcs)

Fast openers for HT-cover (2pcs)

Canopy knobs (chrome plated brass)

Canopy mountings

Bar set complete with hardware, standard version
Bar set complete with hardware, HT version

Fender rail, black
Fender rail hardware
Fender F1, white with blue Saga logo

Name plate SAGA 7000

El. wiper motor 12 V
Wiper arm

Wiper blade

PVC cover for wiper motor

Rubber seal between alu.frame and deck
Rubber seal between glass and alu.frame (U-profile)

Fiberglass rudder with stainless stem
Zink anode, 1 kg

Bottom plug for draining

Bottom plug gasket

Repair kit for gelcoat, white 10000

Saga Boats AS - NO957 382 711MVA Ph. +47 57858480

NOK
ex VAT

11,912
1,152

12160
11840
1816

1344
1480

3960
120
240
496

1024
536

144

624
104

9416
176
48

376

Box 133 E-mail: adr@sagaboats.no
NO-6741 Selje, Norway www.sagaboats.no

Siaga
boats

Per/



EXPORT PRICES SPARE PARTS - VALID FROM 15.09.2023

SAGA 23/7000

Interior components

Carpets complete (please specify prod. no.)

Deckvest Lite, black, with Saga-logo
Saga Holebrook windstopper, dark blue
Saga piquet T-shirt, dark blue

Saga cap, dark blue

Saga-streamer

Changes may be made without further notice.

6784

1424
1256
312
200
144

Saga
boals

Per/

Prices on equipment and parts not mentioned in this list will be given upon further question.

Saga Boats AS - NO957 382 711MVA
Box 133
NO-6741 Selje, Norway

Ph. +47 57858480

E-mail: adr@sagaboats.no

www.sagaboats.no



