

EXPORT PRICES SPARE PARTS - VALID FROM 15.09.2023

SAGA 23/7000

	NOK ex VAT	Per/
Canopy SAGA 23	11,912	рс
Bar set with hardware SAGA 23	1,152	рс
Canopy without bars for standard version	12160	рс
NB: Specify prod.nr. and measure (78-82 are equal)		
Canopy without bars for hardtop version	11840	рс
NB: Specify prod.nr. and measure (78-82 are equal)		
HT canvas cover	1816	рс
Stringers for HT-cover (4 pcs)	1344	set
Fast openers for HT-cover (2pcs)	1480	set
Canopy knobs (chrome plated brass)	16	set
Canopy mountings	32	рс
Bar set complete with hardware, standard version	2464	set
Bar set complete with hardware, HT version	1424	set
Fender rail, black	3960	рс
Fender rail, black Fender rail hardware	120	рс
Fender F1, white with blue Saga logo	240	pc
Name plate SAGA 7000	496	set
El. wiper motor 12 V	1024	рс
Wiper arm	536	рс
Wiper blade	72	рс
PVC cover for wiper motor	144	рс
Rubber seal between alu.frame and deck	624	roll
Rubber seal between glass and alu.frame (U-profile)	104	mtr
Fiberglass rudder with stainless stem	9416	рс
Zink anode, 1 kg	176	рс
Bottom plug for draining	48	рс
Bottom plug gasket	60	рс
Repair kit for gelcoat, white 10000	376	рс

Ph. +47 57858480

E-mail: adr@sagaboats.no

www.sagaboats.no



EXPORT PRICES SPARE PARTS - VALID FROM 15.09.2023

SAGA 23/7000

		Per/
Interior components		
Carpets complete (please specify prod. no.)	6784	set
Deckvest Lite, black, with Saga-logo	1424	рс
Saga Holebrook windstopper, dark blue	1256	рс
Saga piquet T-shirt, dark blue	312	рс
Saga cap, dark blue	200	рс
Saga-streamer	144	рс

Changes may be made without further notice.

Prices on equipment and parts not mentioned in this list will be given upon further question.

Ph. +47 57858480

E-mail: adr@sagaboats.no

www.sagaboats.no